

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2465 OF 2022

Bapusaheb Mahadev JadhavPETITIONER
V/S
State Of Maharashtra And 4 OthersRESPONDENT

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 474 OF 2022
In
WRIT PETITION 2465 OF 2022

Bapusaheb Mahadev JadhavPETITIONER
V/S
State Of Maharashtra And 4 OthersRESPONDENT

M P VASHI ASSOCIATES for Petitioner
for Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE S.V.
GANGAPURWALA &
HON'BLE JUSTICE SHRI A. S. DOCTOR, JJ**

DATE : 2nd August, 2022

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the Petitioner , stand over
to 12/10/2022 .

(ASSOCIATE)